
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 34,012 15,135 11,826 14,172 32,549 107,694 1,293 652 4,378 5,030 1,722.6
2 34,215 15,164 12,086 13,213 32,914 107,592 -102 -51 5,450 5,399 1,733.3
3 34,216 15,267 11,863 13,935 32,012 107,293 -299 -151 6,077 5,926 1,745.0
4 34,480 15,452 12,814 13,479 32,562 108,787 1,494 753 5,570 6,323 1,757.6
5 34,087 15,739 12,806 14,773 33,248 110,653 1,866 941 6,363 7,304 1,772.1
6 34,133 15,946 12,462 14,445 31,425 108,411 -2,242 -1,130 7,373 6,243 1,784.5
7 33,943 16,043 12,309 12,777 32,268 107,340 -1,071 -540 6,433 5,893 1,796.1
8 34,222 15,998 11,534 13,394 32,911 108,059 719 362 5,877 6,239 1,808.5
9 34,187 15,911 11,641 14,354 32,070 108,163 104 52 5,618 5,670 1,819.8

10 34,222 15,845 11,592 13,864 30,837 106,360 -1,803 -909 6,538 5,629 1,830.9
11 34,404 15,826 11,425 13,575 31,624 106,854 494 249 5,204 5,453 1,841.7
12 34,381 15,669 10,426 14,009 32,986 107,471 617 311 4,764 5,075 1,851.8
13 34,152 10,564 15,408 13,068 32,940 106,132 -1,339 -675 6,091 5,416 1,862.6
14 34,144 11,266 15,308 13,577 31,268 105,563 -569 -287 5,470 5,183 1,872.8
15 34,002 15,251 10,732 13,754 31,597 105,335 -228 -115 5,005 4,890 1,882.5
16 34,038 15,095 10,236 12,222 33,493 105,084 -251 -127 4,839 4,712 1,891.9
17 34,487 14,991 11,339 11,358 32,123 104,299 -785 -396 5,381 4,985 1,901.8
18 34,303 15,087 11,978 15,191 29,674 106,233 1,934 975 3,551 4,526 1,910.7
19 34,439 15,202 11,659 14,774 32,290 108,364 2,131 1,074 3,661 4,735 1,920.1
20 34,364 12,080 15,296 13,515 33,122 108,377 13 7 3,994 4,001 1,928.1
21 34,370 10,974 15,244 13,660 32,657 106,905 -1,472 -742 5,841 5,099 1,938.2
22 34,275 15,186 11,240 14,145 32,300 107,146 241 122 4,201 4,323 1,946.8
23 34,177 15,140 10,522 12,761 30,448 103,048 -4,098 -2,066 7,406 5,340 1,957.4
24 33,980 14,989 9,906 9,607 27,379 95,861 -7,187 -3,623 9,658 6,035 1,969.3
25 34,101 14,758 9,940 8,432 24,580 91,811 -4,050 -2,042 6,185 4,143 1,977.5
26 34,373 14,557 9,944 7,566 26,693 93,134 1,323 667 6,317 6,984 1,991.4
27 33,746 14,469 10,177 10,959 25,309 94,660 1,526 769 6,272 7,041 2,005.4
28 33,936 14,390 9,858 7,947 23,490 89,621 -5,039 -2,540 9,036 6,496 2,018.2

Totals -16,780 154,093

Acre - Feet 305,643
* October 1, 2022 to date
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